Mittwoch, 24. Juli 2013

Ergebnisliste: Frauen/Juniorinnen

Pl. Nr.
1. 24
2. 6
3. 2
4, 15
5. 13
6. 23
7. 18
8. 25
9. 9
10. 27
11. 19
12, 4
13. 11
14. 10
15. 3
16.
17. 5
18. 29
19. 31
20. 8
21, 22

Name

LECHNER Corina
HAHN Jacqueline
SCHRATTENECKER Silke
PINTARELLI Daniela
MAYER Barbara
WEIGL Magdalena
REINER Elisabeth
WEBER Pia

RITTER Martina
SCHILLING Marlene
KIRALY Monika
ADELSBERGER Angela
STOCKER Brigitte
HARTL Manuela
GABNER Astrid

7 SCHWEINBERGER Kathrin

RIEGLER Elisabeth
ATZMULLER Silvia

GRATZL Brigitta
SCHWEINBERGER Christina
HERMAN Stefanie

Nicht in der Wertung:

26

1
17
30
32
33
28
16

RADODIC Mia

VAN OIJEN Alisa
SCHLAGER Claudia
BADEGRUBER Anna
IMREK Tatjana
ZEININGER Julia
SANDHOFER Carolina
RATKIC Larissa

Anzahl der Starter: 29
Ausgeschiedene Fahrer: 8
Nicht am Start: 5

Das Kommissarskollegium

Ausdruck: 24.07.2013, 19:00

UCI-Code

GER19940810
AUT19910721
AUT19830515
AUT19831110
AUT19820324
GER19920108
AUT19830921
GER19931214
AUT19820923
AUT19961217
HUN19831110
AUT19960107
GER19750503
GER19751224
AUT19951030
AUT19961029

15. Welser Innenstadtkriterium
Veranstalter: RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein

Mannschaft

maxx-solar biEHLER Woman Cycling Team

OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol
ARBO Lbffler Ladies Team
Squadra Scappatella

ARBO Radteam Vitalogic Niederdsterreich
maxx-solar biEHLER Woman Cycling Team

Squadra Scappatella
Team Stuttgart

ARBO Radteam Vitalogic Niederdsterreich

Die NO Rad Union
Squadra Scappatella
ARBO Loffler Ladies Team

ARBO Radteam Vitalogic Niederdsterreich
ARBO Radteam Vitalogic Niederdsterreich

ARBO Léffler Ladies Team
OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol

Distanz 24,0 km (30 Runden)
Schnitt 39,8 km/h

Pkt PI
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AUT19950219 ARBO Léffler Ladies Team 21
AUT19800629 ASKO ESV Westbahn Linz - Sektion Radsport -20 15
AUT19780206 RC CFK Ovilava Wels -20 18
AUT19961029 OAMTC Bikepalast RC Tirol -20 19
GER19910121 maxx-solar biEHLER Woman Cycling Team -40 17
CRO19841202 Cycling Team Sloga DNF
AUT19921001 ARBO Léffler Ladies Team DNF
AUT19680313 Squadra Scappatella DNF
AUT19970114 RC ARBO Wels Gourmetfein DNF
AUT19981121 RSC ARBO Siidburgenland DNF
AUT19970602 RC ARBO ANF Auto Eder Walding DNF
AUT19960903 Die NO Rad Union DNF
AUT19940130 Squadra Scappatella DNF
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